
!

SUMMARY OF FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

Name of Procuring AgencY:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid OPening:

No. of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

lSLAMABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. (IESCO)

Single Stage - Two EnveloPe

TENDER FOR CONSTRUCTION OF 2X3 DUCT LINE WITH

MANHOLES AND LAYING OF UNDERGROUND CABLE AT

irrv oouaLE ctRculr ExPRESS FEEDER NASTP KAMRA

& ROOTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UNDER COST

DEPOSIT HEAD IN RESPECT OF XEN R.E'D NO-I IESCO

TAXILA.

NC8/34/2025-26

TS744789E

15-01-2026 (10:30AM)

15-01-2026 (11:00 AM)

Seven (07)

Single Stage - Two EnveloPe

As under:

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Sr.
No.

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated
Cost (PKR)

Rule/Regulation/SBD.
lPolicyl Basis for

Technical Rejection /
acceptance as
per Rule 35 of
PPRA Rules,

2004.

Technica!
(if applicable)

Financial
(lf applicable)

1

It/ega Engg
Construction
lslamabad

Responsive Responsive 10,773,185

Yes

2
Kashif & Co.
lslamabad

Responsive Responsive 7,081,151

J

A. J. Khan
Construction Co.
lslamabad

Responsive
Responsive

(Lowest)
7,078,616

4
Sahib Wali & Sons
Rawalpindi

Responsive Responsive 8,016,517

5
AzizKhan & Sons
lslamabad

Responsive Responsive 8,036,796

b
New lslamabad
Construction Co.
lslamabad

Responsive Responsive 8,491,804

7
Khan Wali & Sons
Rawalpindi

Responsive Responsive 8,339,712

On the basis of detailed evaluation of bids, M/S A. J. KHAN C9NSTRUCTION CO ISLAMABAD

has been declared technically / financially as responsive & most advantageous bidder'

No. 6t 26 Dated: 3a rc12026

Copy of above is hereby forwarded to Director (lS) IESCO lslamabad for uploading on PPRA as

well as IESCO websites.

Addl.

11

IES lslamabad ,l


